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Advance High School Cross Country Schedule

Advance, Missouri - The Advance High School grades 9 - 12 Cross Country Team
Schedule has been released for the 2017 season.

2017 Advance Hornets Cross Country Schedule:

Sat 08/26/17 Jackson CC Invitational Varsity/JV Away 9:00 am

Sat 09/09/17 Arcadia Valley CC Meet Varsity/JV Away 11:00 am

Sat 09/16/17 Cape Central CC Invitational Varsity/JV Away 10:00 am

Tue 09/19/17 Oak Ridge CC Invitational Varsity/JV Away 4:00 pm

Sat 09/30/17 Notre Dame CC Invitational Varsity/JV Away 10:00 am

Thu 10/05/17 Saxony/Chaffee CC Invitational Varsity/JV Away 4:00 pm

Mon 10/09/17 SCAA Quad Meet Varsity/JV Away 4:00 pm

Sat 10/14/17 Farmington CC Invitational Varsity/JV Away 12:00 pm

Tue 10/17/17 Semo Small School CC Conference Varsity Away 4:15 pm

Sat 10/21/17 Dexter CC Invitational Varsity/JV Away 10:00 am

Sat 10/28/17 Class 1 District Varsity TBA TBA
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Sat 11/04/17 Class 1 State Championships Varsity Away TBA 
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